
.  
*a - ,

Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2015.
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Income from Operations
a) Revenue from Operations
b) Other Operating Income

Total Income from Operations (Net)

Expenses
a) Cost of materials consumed & labour charges
b) Purchase ofStock in trade
c) Change in Inventories of work in progress

d) Employee Benefit Expenses
' 

e) Depreciation and Amortisation Etpenses

0 Other Expenses ( Any item exceeding l0%
of the tottil expenses relatihg to continuing
operations to be shown separately)

Total Expenses
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activit ies before

finance costs
Finance Costs
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax

Exceptional ltems

I a) Loss on Sale of Asset
Profit/(Loss) fiom ordinary activities before tax

lTax Expenses

lNel Profit (Loss) from ordinary activities after tar

Paid up Equity Share Capital 
'

Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per

balance sheet ofprevious accounting year
lEamings per share ( Before extraordinary items )
,. a) Basic
I  b)  Di lu ted

lEarnings per share ( After extraordinary items )
I a) Basic
I ur ol"t"o

105.69
0.00

r0s.69

46.82
0.00

zo - )  J

7.57
0 . 9 1
1.65

89.28
16.41

2 1 . 8 8
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0.00

(s.47)
0.00

(s.47)
t261.56

0.00

(0 04)
(0.04)

(0.04)
(0.04)

92.12
0.00

92.72

12.60
0.00
0.00
9.14
0.84
5 . 1 5

28.33
64.39

21.48
42.91

0.00
42.91
0.00

42.91
t 2 6 1 . 5 6

0.00

0.34
0.34

0.34
0.34

0.00
0.00
0.00

2.34
0.00

(33.32)
5.29
0.84
5.80

(1e.0s)
19.0s

19.05
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1 2 6 1 . 5 6
0.00

0.00
0.00

0,00
0.00

198.41
0.00

198.41

59,44
0.00
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1 . 7 5
12.80

117.64
80.77
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37.4r

0.00
37.:41
0.00

37.41
1261.56

0.00

0.30
0.3 0

0.30
0.30

0.00
0.00
0.00

3.94
0.00

(6r.7 s)
10.36
1 . 6 9
8.49

(37.27)
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0.03

0.03
0.00
0.00
0.00

t261.56
.000

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

191.72
0.00

191.72

67.22
0.00

(158.61)
31.86
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Quarter
ended

30-06-2015
(Unaudited

2

Quarter
ended

30-09-20r4
(Unauditedl

Six Months
ended

30-09-2015
(Unaudited.

4

Six Months
ended

30-09-2014
(Unaudited,
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Previous
Year ended

31-3-20r5
(Audited)
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PARTICULARS OF SHARE HOLDING

Public Share Holding
Number of Shares
Percentage of Share Holding

Promoter and Promoter Group Hol.ding

a) Pledged / Encumbered
Number of Shares
Percentage ofshares (as ao/o ofthe total share

holding of promoter and promoter group)

Percentage ofshares (as ao/o ofthe total share

. capital of the company)
b) Non - encumbered

Number of shares

I Percentage ofshares (as a o/o ofthetotal share

holding of promoter and promoter SoupJ
. Percentbge ofshares (as ao/o ofthe total share

I cdpital of the company)

9885 1 66
78.36%

Nil
Nil

Nil

2730464
100%

21.64%

9885 1 66
78.360/o

Nil
Nil

Ni l

2730464
100%

21.64%

9085 I  66
72.02%

Nil
Nil

Nit

3530464
100%

21.98%

9885 l  66
'78j6%

Nil
Nil

Ni l

2730464
r00%.

21.64%

9085 1 66
12.02%

Nil
Nil

Ni l

3530464
100%

27.98%

9885 1  66
18j6%

Nil
Nil

Nit

2730464
r00%

21.64%

{OTE 2,d0,000 - 13% Cumulative Redeemable Preference shares of Rs.100/- each being unlisted shares, not inclued

in the caPital above.

Particulars
EI TNVESTOR COMPLAINTS

Pending at the.beginning of the Quarter
Received during the'Quarter
Disposed offduring the Quarter
Remainine unresolved at the end of the Quarter

Nil
Nil
Nil
NiJ

,,Notesi l)TheabovefinancialresultswhichwerereviewedbytheAuditcornmittee,atitsrneetingheldon l2thNovember.20l5

, . and the same were adopted by the board of directors at its meeting held on the same date. The statutory auditots

:, . , - have carried out limited review of the financial results for the quarter ended 3 Oth September, 20 1 5.

2) The effect ofprovision for tax will be considered at the end ofthe year.

3) Construction contract revenues were recognised as per Accounting Standard 7.
'4) 

lnvestor complaints: Received - Nil , Pending - Nil '

For and on behalf of the Board

Hyderabad
12-tt-2015

Managing Director

Place :
Da te ' :

I
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STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES AS AT 30th SEPTEMBER,2O15

in  Lakhs

Sl No Particulars

Half Year Ended HalfYear Ended

30th, Sept' 2015 30th, Sept' 2014

fUnauditedl fUnaudited)

A

L

2
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B
1

z

EQUITYAND LIABILITIES

Shareholders' Funds

[a) Share Capital

tb) Reserves and SurPlus

Sub-total - Shareholders' Funds

Non-Current Liabilities

[a] Long -Term Borrowings

Sub-total - Non Current liabilities

Current Liabil it ies
(aJ Short term Borrowings
(b) Trade Payables

[c) Other Current Liabilities
(d) Short -Term Provisions

Sub-total - Current liabilities
TOTAL - EQUITYAND LIABILITES

ASSETS
Non -CurrentAssets

[a) Fixed Assets
Tangible Assets

I tb) Long-Term Loans and Advances

I Sub-total Non-Current Assets

I
lCurr.ent Assets

I tal Inventories

I tUt Trade Receivables

I t.l Cash and Cash Equivalents
I fdl Short -Term Loans and Advances| "
I Sub-total - Current Assets
lrornr -AssETs

1,461..56
(279.45)

1,461..56
Q57.71)

L,LBZ.LI

38L.20

I ,Z03.BS

378.22
38L.ZO

252.4L
105.91
215.48

35.22

378.22

273.24
1.92.54
197.44
38.37

609,02 70L.59
2, t72 .33 2,283.66

5.05
406:75

r  1 . 6 0

407.01
411.80

1484.52
121.72
. 45.14
109.15

418.87

1  4qq?7

280.91
3.28

85.23
L.760.53 t.86+.79
2,L72.33 2,283.66

Place: Hyderabad
Date:12-11-2015



RAMBABU & CO.o
CHARTERED ACCOT]NTANTS

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 12-11-2015

Phone : 2331 1587
23318152

Fax:23397182

Limited Review Report

To
The Board of Directors
QUANTUM BUILD-TECH LIMITED
Hyderabad.

we have reviewed 
- 

the accompanying statement of unaudited financial results of
QUANTUM BUILD-TECH LIMTTEiT for the quarter ended 30th September 2015 except for thedisclosures regarding'publicshareholding' u.i'pro-oter Group sharehording'which has beentraced from disclosures made by the management and has not been reviJwed by us. Thisstatement is the responsibility of the Company's Management and has been approved by theBoard of Directors' our responsibility is to issue u ,"po.i on these financial statements based onour review.

we conducted our review in accordance with the Standard on Review Engagement (sRE) 2410,Review of Interim Financial information performed by Independent Auditor*or ur,tity issued bythe Institute of Chartered Accountants of india. This stardard requires that we plan and perform
the review to obtain moderate assurance as to whether the financial statements are free ofmaterial misstatement' A review is limited primarily to inquiries of company p"rror,rr"i ur,Janalytical procedures applied to financial data and tno, pro..iae less assurance than an audit.We have not performed an audit and accordingly, we ao not express an audit opinion.

Based on our review conducted as above, nothing has come to our attention that causes us tobelieve that the accompanying statement of unaudited financial results prepared in accordancewith applicable accounting standards, within the meaning of sec.13a or bo-punies Act.2013
and other recognized 

-accounting practices and policies has not disclosed the information
required to be disclosed in terms of Clause a1 of the Listirig Agreement including the manner inwhich it is to be disclosed, or that it contains any material misstatement.

M. No. 026548.
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For RAMBABU & CO.,

Partner

6-3-1090/1/A, Pancom Chambers, Raj Bhavan Road, Somajiguda, Hyderabad - 500 082.
E-mail :  rambabuandco@gmail.com

Branch Office : # 23 8-5-75, Venkatarao Pet, ELE School Road, R.R. Peta, Eluru - 2. Ph : 08812-224944


